JSWm 1AX - 230V

50Hz

Release: A



Pos

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0029
0030
0031
0032

Release: A

Code

116002
854CRISW1P
119003NC
119002PA
119002N1C
11514201466
121060
11514201353
116910A
164GRISP1A
114800
11516101201
851IN3CP80I
14CLO6
14VNO6
116001T
SC0603
116001T
SCO61LN
115104
RFP061L02B
114000
113001
116035T
14COKO6IPA
114421
111014F
116031TR
ASSPC?7
119060
CAO061LFOA1

Quantity

N

H B R R B B2 R NNRFRRRBRWOWFRWOR B B B R BB BRRBNRR

Description

Pump body screw
Complete pump body
Plug with washer

Plug with O-Ring

Plug with washer

Pump body O-Ring
Ejector with vane diffuser
O-Ring

Nut

Impeller

Stainless steel impeller key
Mechanical seal @ 12 mm
Pump body cover

Fan cover

Fan

Screw

End shield

Screw

Motor bracket

Deflector

Shaft with rotor
Compensation spring
Ball bearing

Screw

Terminal box

Terminal board
Capacitor 14 pF

Screw

Cable grommet
Supporting foot

Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

50Hz

JSWm 1AX - 230V



JSWm 1AX - 230V

50Hz

Release: B



Pos

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0029
0030
0031
0032

Release: B

Code

116002
854CRISW1P
119003NC
119002PA
119002N1C
11514201466
121060
11514201353
116910A
164GRISP1A
114800
11516101201
851IN3CP80I
14CLO6
14VNO6
116001T
SC0600
116001T
SCO61LN
115104
RFP061L22C
114000
113001
116035T
14COKO6IPA
114421
111014F
116031TR
ASSPC?7
119060
CAO061LFOA1

Quantity

N

H B R R B HE R NNRERFRRRWRERWOR BB RBRRBRRBRRRRRBNR RS

Description

Pump body screw
Complete pump body
Plug with washer

Plug with O-Ring

Plug with washer

Pump body O-Ring
Ejector with vane diffuser
O-Ring

Nut

Impeller

Stainless steel impeller key
Mechanical seal @ 12 mm
Pump body cover

Fan cover

Fan

Screw

End shield

Screw

Motor bracket

Deflector

Shaft with rotor
Compensation spring
Ball bearing

Screw

Terminal box

Terminal board
Capacitor 14 pF

Screw

Cable grommet
Supporting foot

Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

50Hz

JSWm 1AX - 230V



Release: C Release dated 01/2013 50Hz JSWm 1AX - 230V



Pos

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Release: C Release dated 01/2013

Code
11602807

854CRISW1PBLR

119003NC
119002PA
119002N1C
11514201466
121060
11514201353
116910A
164GRISP1A
114800
11516101201
851IN3CP80I
14CLO59
14VNO59
116041T
150SCM63
116001T
SCO61LN
115104
RFP061L22CQ
114000
113001
1160009T
14COKO5IPB
111014F
114421
116031TR
ASSPC6
119060V11
CAO69LFO01A1

Quantity

N

H B R R B B2 R NNRFRRRBRWOWFRWOR B B B R BB BRRBNRR

Description

Screw

Pump body

Plug with washer

Plug with O-Ring

Plug with washer

Pump body O-Ring
Ejector with vane diffuser
O-Ring

Nut

Impeller

Stainless steel impeller key
Mechanical seal @ 12 mm
Pump body cover

Fan cover

Fan

Screw

End shield

Screw

Motor bracket

Deflector

Shaft with rotor
Compensation spring
Ball bearing

Screw

Terminal box
Capacitor 14 pF
Terminal board

Screw

Cable grommet
Supporting foot

Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

50Hz

JSWm 1AX - 230V



